117F06 Final Exam Composition
Double Weighted Coverage for Material of Last 6.5 Lectures

Period Chapters

Exl: 1,2,3,4
Exlii 5,6,7,9
Exlll 10,11,12,13

Subtotal, Pre-Exam 1lI:

Post Exlii 14
15
22
23
24

Subtotal, Post-Exam llI:

Grand Totals

No of
Lectures

11
11
11.5

33.5

25
1.0
0.1
2.8
0.1

6.5

40.0

Weight

Weighted
No. of
Lectures

13.0

46,5

Weighted

Fraction

33.5/46.5

2*2.5/46.5
2"1.0/46.5
2*0.1/46.5
2*2.8/46.5
2*0.1/46.5

=0.72

=0.107
=0.043
=0.005
=12.04
=0.005

=0.28

Weighted
% of Final
Exam

72%

11%
4%
0.5%
12%
0.5%

28%

100%



