## 117F06 Final Exam Composition Double Weighted Coverage for Material of Last 6.5 Lectures Weighted

				weighted		
Period	Chapters	No of		No. of	Weighted	Weighted
		Lectures		Lectures	Fraction	% of Final
			Weight			Exam
ExI:	1,2,3,4	11				
Exil	5,6,7,9	11				
ExIII	10,11,12,13	11.5				
Subtotal, Pre-Exam III:		33.5	1	, 33.5	33.5/46.5 =0.72	72%
Post Exl	li 14	2.5		5	2*2.5/46.5 =0.107	11%
	15	1.0		2	2*1.0/46.5 = 0.043	4%
	22	0.1		0.2	2*0.1/46.5 =0.005	0.5%
	23	2.8		5.6	2*2.8/46.5 =12.04	12%
	24	0.1		0.2	2*0.1/46.5 =0.005	0.5%
Subtotal, Post-Exam III:		6.5	2	13.0	=0.28	28%
Grand Totals		40.0		46.5		100%